

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16939/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2009 in LPA No.2/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

MAJID AHMED KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/09/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the petition on 18th September, 2009.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master