

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16939/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/04/2009
in LPA No. 02/2009 passed by the High Court Of J & K At Jammu)

MAJID AHMED KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and may refer to remarks and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 21/07/2014

This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Garg ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sumit Singh Somria, Adv.

Mr. P. D. Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of letter dated 17.07.2014 circulated by advocate for
the petitioner, the matter stands adjourned.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2014.07.23
05:58:38 IST
Reason: