

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16939/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/04/2009  
in LPA No. 02/2009 passed by the High Court of J & K at Jammu)

MAJID AHMED KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATPAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and may refer to remarks and  
interim relief and office report)

Date : 19/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Lehar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. P. D. Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master(JASWINDER KAUR)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2014.08.21  
11:25:28 IST  
Reason: